+48 697 530 240
+48 61 876 89 46
ROLLER BLINDS FABRIC REWINDING AND CUT-TO-
LENGTH MACHINE CTLR-3200 ECO
Key features:
- Machine allows rewinding, inspection and cut-to-length of blinds fabric rolls up to 3200 mm
width.
- Fabric is fed from two feed rollers.
- The machine winds fabric on a core placed in the winding cones.
- Inspection backlighting screen allows for inspection of damaged fabrics.
- Solid frame made of powder coated steel profiles.
- Rewinding speed is adjustable.
- Control panel is installed on swivel arm ensuring easy operation.
- The machine is equipped with digital counter that can measure in meters, feet or yards.
- Machine is equipped with manual fabric end cutter OT-1/R.
Specifications:
- Fabric roll width: 1200mm - 3200mm
- Minimum length of the measured material - approx. 1.8m
- Maximum roll weight: 30 kg
- Maximum roll diameter: 300 mm
- Maximum rewinding speed: 20 m / min
- Overall dimensions (LxWxH): 3970 mm x 1700 mm x 1575 mm (156” x 67” x 69”)
- Working height: 928 mm ± 30 mm
- Power: 1.1 kW
- Voltage: 230V AC
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)